产 品 规 格 书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
瓷管保险丝（速断型）
CERAMIC TUBE FUSE (QUICK-ACTING)
50CF（P） RoHS SERIES
编码：B03 HLD-PSI-8135 2022/9/14
好利来（厦门）电路保护科技有限公司
Hollyland (Xiamen) Technology Corporation Limited

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation 50CF
Rated voltage (V) 250V AC
Rated current (A) 250mA, 315mA, 400mA, 500mA, 630mA 800mA, 1A, 1,25A, 1,6A, 2A, 2,5A,
3,15A, 4A, 5A, 6,3A, 8A, 10A
Standard sheet 1
Trademark
Test Report 2206684STO-001
Product information Quick-acting, high-breaking capacity. Size 5x20mm.
With or without wire terminations.
Also shows compliance with A1 of IEC 60127-2:2014.
Manufacturing Sites: Hollyland (Xiamen) Technology Corporation Limited
829 Fangshan East 2nd Road, Xiang'an,
361101 Xiamen, Fujian China
According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate, which includes production control,
constitutes support for an EU Declaration of Conformity to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
This presumption can expire before end of validity of this certificate due to new issued Standard or Amendment
and changes within the EU legislation.
This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No. 1713316 dated 27 October 2017. A new certificate has been
issued due to renewal testing.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 12 September, 2022
 Leif Mattsson
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Zeichengenehmigung
Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
40020380
Blatt /
Page
   2
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder
Hollyland Company Limited, Unit B, 31/F Billion Centre, Tower A, 1 Wang Kwong Road, KOWLOON BAY,
Kowloon, HONG KONG
Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
1913000-1170-0008 / 243045 / TL3 / EUL 2017-11-29 2007-03-07
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr. 40020380.
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No. 40020380.
G-Sicherungseinsatz
Cartridge fuse-link
Typ(en) / Type(s)
50CF
Bemessungsspannung
Rated voltage
AC 250 V
Bemessungsstrom
Rated current
250 mA; 315 mA; 400 mA; 500 mA; 630 mA;
800 mA; 1 A; 1,25 A; 1,6 A; 2 A; 2,5 A; 3,15 A;
4 A; 5 A;  6,3 A; 8 A; 10 A
Normblatt
Standard sheet
1
Maße in mm
Dimension in mm
5 x 20
Kennzeichnung der Charakteristik
Characteristic symbol
F
Kennzeichnung des Ausschaltvermögens
Breaking capacity symbol
H
Bemessungsausschaltvermögen
Rated breaking capacity
1500 A
Zeit/Strom-Charakteristik flink
Time/current-characteristic quick-acting